705510 (Requestor's Name) (Address) 600112264816 (Address) -(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL 11/19/07--01060--021 **43.75 (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) 1 NOV 19 PM 3: 04 Certified Copies ____ Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

.

NAME OF CORPORATION: PLANTATION ELKS CLUB, INC

DOCUMENT NUMBER: 705516

۰,

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	(Na	ame of Contact Perso	on)	
West Br	oward Lodge 2273 Benevolent	& Protective Order of E	lks of the United	States of America, Inc.
		(Firm/ Company)	्रा ३ २३ २३२३ ४३ २३२३ ४३	and the second
890	0 NW 44 STRE	(Address)	<u></u>	<u> </u>
SUI	NRISE, FLORI	DA 33351		
	(Ci	ity/ State and Zip Co	de)	
For further inform	nation concerning this	matter, please cal	11:	
Gerald W.	Carter	at (at (at (954	742-8840
(N	ame of Contact Person)			& Daytime Telephone Numbe
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following an	nount:		
□\$35 Filir	ng Fee 🗹 \$43.75 Filing F Certificate of S	Status Certifice (Additic enclose	onal copy is	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
	ailing Address	(in the second secon	Street A	da a como a como a como a
M	ailing Address		STREET 4	11117088

Division of Corporations **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building P.O. Box 6327 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to **Articles of Incorporation**

of

PLANTATION ELKS CLUB, INC

(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

705516

(Document number of corporation (if known) *Corporation* adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):

West Broward Lodge 2273 Benevolent & Protective Order of Elks of the United States of America, Inc.

(must contain the word "corporation," "incorporated," or the abbreviation "corp." or "inc." or words of like import in language; "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name of a not for profit corporation)

AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Number(s) and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (BE SPECIFIC)

SECRETARY CARTER, GERALD

9769 NW 37 STREET, PLANTATION, FLORIDA 33351

DIRECTOR KULP, FRED

9881 NW 18 DRIVE, PLANTATION, FLORIDA 33322

DIRECTOR LIVIGNI, ROY

9148 B SW 23 STREET, PLANTATION, FLORIDA 33324

DIRECTOR MAY, DENISE

5061 SW 11 STREET, PLANTATION, FLORIDA 33317

DIRECTOR HENRY, BARBARA

9881 NW 6 CT, PLANTATION, FLORIDA 33324

-	The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was: October 23, 2007				
Effective date if <u>applicable</u> :					
=	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)				
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHECK ONE</u>)				
	vas (were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast vas sufficient for approval.				
	ers or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The were) adopted by the board of directors.				
have not been sel	or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer- if directors ected, by an incorporator- if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or ited fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)				
	Napholz				

s., •

FILING FEE: \$35

.